
 
 

  
   

   

  
   

  
  

  
    

   

  

   
    

 
   

 
  

  
   

 
 

  
   

    
  

  
   

 

  
   

    
   

Reference Materials for GEDI Strategic Planning Work Group  
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NIDA Strategic Planning Web Resources 

NIDA Strategic Planning website 
All activities surrounding strategic planning efforts must be publically reported. OSPC has established a 

webpage that will provide this information to the public throughout the entire planning process and can 

be found here: http://www.drugabuse.gov/about-nida/strategic-plan 

Request for Information – NIDA Strategic Planning 
http://grants.nih.gov/grants/guide/notice-files/NOT-DA-15-005.html 

Responses to RFI 
http://www.drugabuse.gov/about-nida/strategic-plan/comments-nidas-strategic-plan-rfi 

NIDA  email for public comments  
For questions or concerns please contact the NIDA Strategic Planning Committee at 

NIDAOSPCPlanning@mail.nih.gov 

Report from the NIDA Science of Genetics Review Work Group (May 2010) -
http://www.drugabuse.gov/sites/default/files/geneticsreview.pdf 

Archived Meeting Summaries for Genetic Portfolio Reviews  
 Review of NIDA's Portfolio of Research on the Genetic Epidemiology of Drug Abuse 

o Organizer: Naimah Weinberg 

o Date: February 22, 2005 

 The Role of Behavior Genetics Research in NIDA's Vulnerability to Drug Addiction Initiative 

o Moderator: Naimah Weinberg 

o Date: May 27, 1999 

NIDA Genetic Workgroup  
http://www.drugabuse.gov/about-nida/organization/workgroups-interest-groups-consortia/genetics-

workgroup-gwg 

Archived RFAs, PAs, and Notices in the NIH Guide for Genetics and Epigenetics 
http://www.drugabuse.gov/researchers/research-resources/genetics-research-resources/funding-

genetics-research/archived-rfas-pa 
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WebEx Event Login Instructions 

	 Workgroup members are Panelists in all GEDI WebEx events. This allows you more privileges 

within the meetings space while preventing public attendees from interfering with work group 

discussions until the public comment period. 

	 Please access the site using the panelist url that is sent to you via WebEx. I will also update the 

Outlook invite with this information and meeting materials as a backup. 

	 Please use the email address that is listed for you in the following table. That is the only way the 

system will allow you to join the meeting. (See screenshot below table.) 

Name Email Address WebEx role 
Jonathan Pollock jpollock@ngmsmtp.nida.nih.gov Panelist, NIDA, co-chair 

Naimah Weinberg nweinber@nida.nih.gov Panelist, NIDA, co-chair 

Kenneth S. Kendler kendler@vcu.edu Panelist 

Danielle Dick ddick@vcu.edu Panelist 

E. Jane Costello jcostell@psych.duhs.duke.edu Panelist 

Eric Johnson ejohnson@rti.org Panelist 

Margaret Daniele 
Fallin 

dfallin@jhu.edu Panelist 

Gustavo Turecki gustavo.turecki@mcgill.ca Panelist 

Hal Gordon hg23r@nih.gov Panelist 

Hugh Garavan hugh.garavan@uvm.edu Panelist 

John Rice john@zork.wustl.edu Panelist 

William Iacono wiacono@umn.edu Panelist 

Regina N Coles rncoles@vcu.edu Panelist, Dr. Dick Administrative 
Support 

Joni Rutter jr295m@nih.gov Panelist, NIDA 

John Satterlee satterleej@mail.nih.gov Panelist, NIDA 

Raul Mandler mandlerr@mail.nih.gov Panelist, NIDA 

Maureen Boyle maureen.boyle@nih.gov Panelist, NIDA 

Michele Rankin rankinm@nida.nih.gov host, NIDA 

Emily Einstein emily.einstein@nih.gov Alternate Host, NIDA 

Ericka Boone boonee@mail.nih.gov Panelist, NIDA 

Patrice Pettinato ppettinato@seiservices.com Panelist, Contract Support 

Patrick Zickler pzickler@seiservices.com Panelist, Contract Support 
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	 Once you have entered the WebEx Event space, please click on the Audio icon in the middle of 

the screen and use your phone to call into the system using the phone number listed. When 

prompted on the phone, enter the access code and attendee ID listed in the pop-up window: 
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